BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
MOTOCLASSIC - OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

FREE PRACTICE 2 30/5/2025.15:05

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:04:52

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 1:36.033 +0.487 46.452 49.581
(51) KLADOGENIS IOANNIS 10 1:36.445 +0.412 46.331 50.114
1 1:36.395 46.665
2 1:29.335 -7.060 43.374 45.961 (4) POPOVICIU LUCIAN
3 1:28.176 -1.159 41.937 46.239 1 1:44.544 51.247
4 1:31.449 +3.273 42.084 49.365 2 1:38.088 -6.456 48.661 49.427
5 1:28.888 -2.561 43.264 45.624 3 1:36.510 -1.578 47.236 49.274
6 1:26.949 -1.939 42.009 44.940 4 1:40.402 +3.892 47.430 52.972
5 1:37.150 -3.252 47.384 49.766
(93) AGGELAKOPOULOS MARKOS 6 1:35.120 -2.030 46.521 48.599
1 1:40.609 51.388
2 1:36.341 -4.268 46.081 50.260 (57) SARAC CRISTIAN
3 1:32.457 -3.884 45.134 47.323 1 1:44.248 51.599
4 1:32.175 -0.282 44.741 47.434 2 1:38.048 -6.200 46.751 51.297
5 1:34.323 +2.148 45.306 49.017 3 1:35.731 -2.317 46.380 49.351
6 1:33.870 -0.453 44.976 48.894 4 1:35.554 -0.177 46.376 49.178
7 1:32.847 -1.023 45.136 47.711 5 1:36.858 +1.304 46.372 50.486
8 1:32.391 -0.456 44.779 47.612 6 1:36.513 -0.345 46.895 49.618
9 1:33.669 +1.278 46.146 47.523 7 1:36.612 +0.099 46.844 49.768
10 1:34.114 +0.445 45.514 48.600 8 1:35.336 -1.276 46.159 49.177
9 1:36.722 +1.386 46.331 50.391
(12) DOANA FLORIN VIOREL 10 1:40.463 +3.741 46.214 54.249
1 1:42.166 51.083
2 1:37.450 -4.716 46.660 50.790 (11) TSOUKATOS ILIAS
3 1:36.534 -0.916 47.076 49.458 1 1:43.532 51.351
4 1:33.772 -2.762 45.007 48.765 2 1:38.422 -5.110 47.994 50.428
5 1:33.409 -0.363 44.651 48.758 3 1:38.620 +0.198 46.986 51.634
6 1:32.730 -0.679 44.625 48.105 4 1:37.309 -1.311 47.210 50.099
7 1:32.359 -0.371 44.217 48.142 5 1:37.446 +0.137 47.705 49.741
8 1:32.435 +0.076 44.554 47.881 6 1:36.754 -0.692 47.211 49.543
9 1:33.053 +0.618 44.819 48.234 7 1:38.209 +1.455 47.786 50.423
10 1:32.824 -0.229 44,382 48.442 8 1:44.188 +5.979 47.481 56.707
9 1:39.614 -4.574 49.507 50.107
(92) MARNELAKIS MINIOS
1 1:41.597 49.071 (66) PETROU MARIOS
2 1:33.989 -7.608 45.539 48.450 1 1:54.095 54.116
3 1:32.412 -1.577 44.743 47.669 2 1:40.839 -13.256 49.948 50.891
4 1:36.578 +4.166 48.860 47.718 3 1:42.381 +1.542 49.300 53.081
5 1:36.147 -0.431 47.907 48.240 4 1:38.626 -3.755 47.177 51.449
6 1:34.135 -2.012 46.303 47.832 5 1:37.357 -1.269 47.472 49.885
(24) MARIN VIRGIL (247) LUKANOSKI LUKA
1 1:44.407 51.617 1 1:42.382 51.972
2 1:39.209 -5.198 47.679 51.530 2 1:37.476 -4.906 46.445 51.031
3 1:38.149 -1.060 47.014 51.135 3 1:37.808 +0.332 46.715 51.093
4 1:36.333 -1.816 46.518 49.815 4 1:37.577 -0.231 46.582 50.995
5 1:37.323 +0.990 46.420 50.903 5 1:39.216 +1.639 47.004 52.212
6 1:35.786 -1.537 46.193 49.593 6 1:37.424 -1.792 46.651 50.773
7 1:34.780 -1.006 45.630 49.150 7 1:37.431 +0.007 46.781 50.650
8 1:35.546 +0.766 46.062 49.484 8 2:05.525 +28.094 52.041 1:13.484
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BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP o\
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A
BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS
MOTOCLASSIC - OPEN GREEK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
FREE PRACTICE 2 30/5/2025 15:05 .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 15:04:52
Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
9 2:22.191 +16.666 1:09.346 1:12.845
(40) KIRIOS MICHALIS
1 1:44.789 52.010
2 1:39.654 -5.135 47.974 51.680
3 1:38.472 -1.182 47.347 51.125
4 1:37.745 -0.727 46.962 50.783
p5 5:04.897 3:27.152 55.549
6 2:00.193 3:04.704 57.579
7 1:44.884 -15.309 50.066 54.818
(84) BELEIU ALEXANDRU SERGIU
1 1:50.422 53.565
2 1:40.351 -10.071 48.608 51.743
3 1:39.504 -0.847 47.050 52.454
4 1:39.782 +0.278 47.936 51.846
5 1:41.288 +1.506 48.774 52.514
6 1:38.526 -2.762 46.878 51.648
7 1:40.020 +1.494 47.538 52.482
8 1:39.998 -0.022 48.026 51.972
9 1:40.750 +0.752 48.295 52.455
(72) MAKRAI ROBERT
1 2:14.600 1:05.208
2 2:05.711 -8.889 1:00.982 1:04.729
3 2:09.088 +3.377 1:01.051 1:08.037
4 2:03.505 -5.583 59.785 1:03.720
5 2:03.330 -0.175 1:00.504 1:02.826
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